
Keystone RV Company
P0 Box 2000
Goshen, lN 46527

Serial Number: PR800153
VIN: 4YOFRPT21PR800153

Product Year:2423
Model: RP35223

lnterior: Axis

Raptor 352 - Flfth Wheel Base price: 111,368

Decor - Raptor 2023 - Axis
Velocity Package
lntedor Luxury Package
Extedor Adventure Package
Onan 5.5 Generator
6 Point Hydraulic Auto Leveling
iN Command $rnart Automation Sy$tem
Omni.Chill Triple A,/C Package

Equipment List
0

6,750
5,8s0
4,774
5,925
a,435

975
2,243

Refrigerator - 12V - '16 cf
King Bed
Ramp Patio wlAwning & Patio Steps
Rear Patio Screen Door
Solar Flex 400i
2-100ah DFE Heated Lithlum Battefie$
RVIA Seal . Go Camping

3,368
593

3,285
1,343

2,440
2,700

158

0

Total Options: 43,795

Man ufactu rer Suggesfed Retai I Price

Ship To: D & D RV Center LLC
806 Stanley
Helena, MT 59601

Base price:
TotalOptions

Discount:

111,368
43,795
-9,263

Total: 145,900

Destination and Prep Charge 1fd1(A
Total MSRP : r",-7 s.SD

The current MSRP for this model is composed of base price, standard equipment, optional equipment, and standard discount
and is established based on current market conditions. MSRP is not established for the purpose of securing financing,
rather, it is provided as a suggested retail price only. Actual dealer prices may vary.


